• 20 Watts Output Power
• 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V,
5V, 12V, 15Vdc Output
• UL & CE Approved
• -40°C to +85°C
Operating Temp.
Range (with derating)
• Low Profile Package

Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
Mechanical Specifications
Selection Guide (Continued)
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
I/O CONNECTIONS
PIN SINGLE
1 +Vin
2 –Vin
3 +Vout
4 TRIM
5 –Vout
6 CTRL + LOGIC
Input Voltage Output Output Efficiency Model Number Case Capacitor
Nominal (Range) Voltage Current Load (Max)
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA) %
1.5 6000 79 LWA20-24S1.5 P 65000µF
1.8 6000 82 LWA20-24S1.8 P 65000µF
2.5 6000 84 LWA20-24S2.5 P 33000µF
24 (18-36) 3.3 5000 86 LWA20-24S33 P 13000µF
5 4000 88 LWA20-24S5 P 6800µF
12 1670 87 LWA20-24S12 P 2200µF
15 1330 87 LWA20-24S15 P 755µF
1.5 6000 80 LWA20-48S1.5 P 65000µF
1.8 6000 83 LWA20-48S1.8 P 65000µF
2.5 6000 85 LWA20-48S2.5 P 33000µF
48 (36-72) 3.3 5000 87 LWA20-48S33 P 13000µF
5 4000 89 LWA20-48S5 P 6800µF
12 1670 88 LWA20-48S12 P 2200µF
15 1330 87 LWA20-48S15 P 755µF
S
IN
G
L